
Year: 2017
Make: Chevrolet
Model: Cruze 4dr Sdn 1.4L LT w/1SD
VIN: 1G1BE5SM7H7240360

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC
Exterior: Summit White (GAZ)
Interior: Jet Black

SAFETY
· Tire Pressure Monitor
· Teen Driver mode a configurable
feature that lets you activate
customizable vehicle settings associated
with a key fob, to encourage safe driving
behavior. It can limit certain vehicle
features, and it prevents certain safety
systems from being turned off. An in-
vehicle report gives you information on
your teen's driving habits and helps you
to continue to coach your new driver.
· Restraint provisions, latch
· Safety belts, 3-point, rear center
position
· Safety belts, front pretensioner
· Rear Vision Camera display integrated
into Chevrolet MyLink radio
· OnStar Basic Plan for 5 years includes
limited vehicle mobile app features,
Monthly Diagnostics Report and Dealer
Maintenance Notification
· OnStar Guidance Plan for 3 months
including Automatic Crash Response,
Stolen Vehicle Assistance, Roadside
Assistance, Turn-by-Turn Navigation,
Advanced Diagnostics and more
· Air bags, 10 total frontal and knee for
driver and front passenger, side-impact
seat-mounted and roof rail for front and
rear outboard seating positions, includes
Passenger Sensing System
· StabiliTrak, stability control system

INTERIOR
· Map pockets, driver and front
passenger seatbacks
· Lighting, interior, trunk/cargo area
· Lighting, interior, roof, rear courtesy
· Lighting, interior overhead courtesy
lamp and dual reading lamps
· Visors, driver and front passenger
vanity mirrors
· Mirror, inside rearview manual
day/night
· Sensor, cabin humidity
· Defogger, rear-window, electric
· Rear air ducts, floor mounted
· Air conditioning, single-zone electronic
includes air filter
· Remote panic alarm
· Theft-deterrent system, unauthorized
entry
· Cruise control
· Trunk release, power, remote
· Remote Keyless Entry
· Key, primary foldable, additional
foldable
· Door locks, power
· Windows, power with driver and front
passenger Express-Down
· Warning tones, driver and front
passenger safety belts
· Tire Pressure Display
· Oil life monitoring system
· Driver Information Center,
monochromatic display
· Instrumentation, analog with mph
speedometer
· Steering wheel controls, mounted audio
and phone interface controls
· Steering wheel, 3-spoke, deluxe
· Steering column, manual tilt and
telescopic
· Floor mats, carpeted front and rear
· Console, floor, with armrest

· Armrest, rear center, fold-down with 2
cupholders
· Seat, rear 60/40 split-folding includes
center fold-down armrest with 2
cupholders
· Head restraints, 2-way adjustable, front
· Seat adjuster, front passenger 2-way
manual
· Seat adjuster, driver 6-way manual
· Seat trim, cloth
· Seats, front bucket with reclining
seatbacks and adjustable head restraints

ENTERTAINMENT
· Antenna, integral rear window
· USB charging port
· Audio system feature, USB port
· OnStar with 4G LTE and built-in Wi-Fi
hotspot to connect to the internet at 4G
LTE speeds, includes 3GB or 3 months
OnStar Data Trial
· Bluetooth for phone
· SiriusXM Satellite Radio enjoy a 3-month
trial
· Audio system feature, 6-speaker system
· Audio system, Chevrolet MyLink Radio
with 7" diagonal color touch-screen
AM/FM stereo with seek-and-scan and
digital clock, includes Bluetooth
streaming audio for music and select
phones; featuring Android Auto and Apple
CarPlay capability for compatible phone

EXTERIOR
· Daytime Running Lamps, separate
cavity, LED
· Door handles, body-color
· Glass, solar absorbing
· Wipers, front intermittent, variable
· Windshield, solar absorbing
· Mirrors, outside heated power-
adjustable, manual-folding
· Headlamps, halogen dual projector with
LED signature lighting with automatic
on/off and delay
· Moldings, bright beltline
· Tire, T115/70R16, blackwall, compact
spare
· Wheel, spare, 16" steel
· Tires, 205/55R16 all-season, blackwall
· Wheels, 16" aluminum

MECHANICAL
· Brake, parking, manual, foot apply
· Brake lining, high-performance, noise
and dust performance
· Brakes, 4-wheel disc, 4-wheel antilock,
Duralife
· Steering, power, electric rack-mounted,
reduced travel
· Suspension, rear, compound crank
· Suspension, front MacPherson strut
· Alternator, 130 amps
· Battery, 80AH
· Coolant protection, engine
· Front wheel drive
· Axle, 3.14 ratio

CITY MPG

30
HIGHWAY MPG

40
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $21,450.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements $0
[1SD] LT Preferred Equipment Group $0
[RS1] Wheels, 16" (40.6 CM) Aluminum $0
[Q1N] Tires, 205/55 R16 All Season,
Blackwall

$0

[GAZ] Summit White $0
[H0U] Jet Black, Cloth Seat Trim $0
[6K5] Convenience Package $1,150
Seat Adjuster, Driver 8 Way Power $0
[KA1] Seats, Heated Driver And Front
Passenger

included

[ATH] Keyless Open included
[BTM] Keyless Start included
[BTV] Remote Vehicle Starter System included
[W2D] Lpo, Cargo Net $60
Original Shipping Charge $875
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $23,535.00
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